
 HOA Winners
 COMSTOCK (NSSA #: 167866)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 HOA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 169495  Bissell, Tanner  386  CH  $600.00

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  384  RU  $300.00

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  383  3RD  $100.00

 254467  Guerriero, Victor  378  A1  $50.00

 137434  Sifers, Larry  378  A2  $30.00

 121698  Curtin, Rick  378  A3  $20.00

 243334  Cusack, Cameron  375  B1  $50.00

 161395  Walker, Daniel  370  B2  $30.00

 132245  Yens, Darrell  369  B3  $20.00

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  362  C1  $55.00

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  360  C2  $33.00

 154877  Murphy, James  358  C3  $22.00

 252943  Brodie, Anthony  342  D1  $30.00

 169119  Berry, Jean  322  D2  $30.00

 255199  Allen, Tom  322  D3  $20.00

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  360  JRCH    

 356953  Brebner, Lincoln  309  JRRU    

 355818  Rodriguez, Elijah  298  JR3    

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  386  TSCH    

 254467  Guerriero, Victor  378  TSRU    

 243334  Cusack, Cameron  375  TS3    

 344570  Johnson, Jeremiah  353  TS11    

 156942  Weihs, Tyson  369  SUCH    

 155671  Morgan, Luke  367  SURU    
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 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  363  SU3    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  384  SSCH    

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  383  SSRU    

 150143  Cobb, Christopher  377  SS3    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  372  SS11    

 137434  Sifers, Larry  378  SRCH    

 121698  Curtin, Rick  378  SRRU    

 135720  Patke, Steve  372  SR3    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  372  SR11    

 117185  Boerboon, Steve  356  VTCH    

 95573  Guerriero, Frank  352  VTRU    

 255199  Allen, Tom  322  VT3    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  362  SVCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  340  SVRU    

 169119  Berry, Jean  322  SV3    

 125453  Stewart, Hal  312  SV11    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  384  LYCH    

 344565  Mckiernan, Bailey  360  LYRU    

 169119  Berry, Jean  322  LY3    

 166598  Patke, Pat  321  LY11    

 150143  Cobb, Christopher  377  RMCH    

 237578  Souba, Jim  351  RMRU    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  372  MVCH    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  362  MVRU    



 HOA Winners
 Comstock

 Printed on 6/1/2025, Page 3

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 169495  Bissell, Tanner  386  2MCH  $18.00

 254467  Guerriero, Victor  378  2MCH  $18.00

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  384  2MRU  $12.00

 154209  Whitney, Neal  372  2MRU  $12.00

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  383  2M3    

 161395  Walker, Daniel  370  2M3    

 155671  Morgan, Luke  367  2M11    

 150143  Cobb, Christopher  377  2M11    

 252386  Lyman, John  354  2M12    

 137434  Sifers, Larry  378  2M12    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  362  2M13    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  363  2M13    


